600 Fifth Street NW
'"‘ Washington, DC 20001
_, I 202-962-6060

Acce55|blllty Advisory Committee

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:25 p.m.
5:35 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Bus/Rail Subcommittee Virtual Meeting
Monday, September 14, 2020
4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.
Agenda

Call to Order and Roll Call
Anu Sharma, AAC Coordinator

Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting

Minutes
Chair Calabia

Elevator / Escalator Work Update, Huntington Station
Mitch Nicci, Ronaldo Grimaldi

MetroRail Announcements: Update
Donald Goings

MetroBus Operating Control Center: Shuttle Service
Gregory Edwards

Station Lighting Update
Carol Lopez, David Shaffer, and Public Feedback

Ombudsman Report
Public Comment Period

New/Old Business and Work Plan Updates

Adjournment



