

Bus/Rail Subcommittee *Virtual* Meeting Monday, September 14, 2020 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Agenda

4:00 p.m.	Call to Order and Roll Call Anu Sharma, AAC Coordinator
4:05 p.m.	Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting Minutes Chair Calabia
4:10 p.m.	Elevator / Escalator Work Update, Huntington Station Mitch Nicci, Ronaldo Grimaldi
4:30 p.m.	MetroRail Announcements: Update Donald Goings
4:50 p.m.	MetroBus Operating Control Center: Shuttle Service Gregory Edwards
5:10 p.m.	Station Lighting Update Carol Lopez, David Shaffer, and Public Feedback
5:25 p.m.	Ombudsman Report
5:35 p.m.	Public Comment Period
5:45 p.m.	New/Old Business and Work Plan Updates
6:00 p.m.	Adjournment